
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group S13-501

Tue, 16 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Elect Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  A-308
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Special Purpose Automated Systems  Drevs Y.G.  K-911
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Principles of the Control Theory (Decision Theory)  Kulik S.D.  K-213
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Network Technology And Telecommunications Network Design  Sergeev M.S.,

Krasnikova S.A.  K-213
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Reliability and Technical Diagnostics Systems  Berezkin E.F.  K-212
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Professional (Scientific Research) Practice: Automated Information Processing and

Control Systems  Subgroup 1 i 2  Rysina A.D., Reshetko V.M., Ovcharenko E.S.,
Kulik S.D., Kotelnikov A.S., Berezkin E.F., Krasnikova S.A., Shuvalov V.B., Tkachenko S.I.,
Sergeev M.S.  K-911

Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Special Training  Androsov G.G., Shuvalov V.B., Ivanov M.Y.  K-213
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Digital Data Processing Application and Theory  Zaeva M.A.,

Kirichenko A.N.  K-911
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Reliability and Technical Diagnostics Systems  Berezkin E.F.  K-212
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of the Control Theory (Decision Theory)  Kulik S.D.  K-213
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Network Technology And Telecommunications Network Design  Sergeev M.S.

 K-911
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Arhipova L.S., Komochkina E.A.  A-306
Wed, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Special Purpose Automated Systems  Drevs Y.G.  K-911
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Professional (Scientific Research) Practice: Automated Information Processing and

Control Systems  Subgroup 1  Shevchenko N.A., Sergeev M.S., Drevs Y.G., Kulik S.D.
 K-212

Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Professional (Scientific Research) Practice: Automated Information Processing and
Control Systems  Subgroup 2  Berezkin E.F., Krasnikova S.A., Ovcharenko E.S.,
Shuvalov V.B.  K-911


